
  

Day Date Worship Services and Programs Time   
Summer Shabbat Series 

 

Friday 7/6/2018 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 7/7/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 7/13/2018 Shabbat Service  & Conversion of Kristen Brown Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 7/14/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 7/20/2018 Shabbat Service & Aufruf of Annette L'Heuruex & Tom Jenkins Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 7/21/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 7/27/2018 Shabbat Service Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 7/28/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 8/3/2018 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 8/4/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 8/10/2018 Shabbat Service Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 8/11/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 8/17/2018 Shabbat Service Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 8/18/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Friday 8/24/2018 Shabbat Service Followed by DInner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 8/25/2018 No Shabbat Morning Service 

 

Thursday 8/30/2018 Teacher Orientation Dinner 5:00 PM 
Friday 8/31/2018 Shabbat Service Followed by DInner 6:00 PM   

September 
 

Saturday 9/1/2018 Selichot and Shabbat at the beach Picnic  5:00 PM 
Friday 9/7/2018 Preparing for HHD, Prospective Member  Shabbat & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 9/8/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Sunday 9/9/2018 Erev Rosh Hashanah Service 7:30 PM 
Monday 9/10/2018 Rosh Hashanah Children's Service 9:00 AM 
Monday 9/10/2018 Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 10:30 AM 
Monday 9/10/2018 Tashlich @ Hingham Harbor 1:00 PM 



Tuesday 9/11/2018 Rosh Hashanah 2nd Day followed by lunch 10:30 AM 
Friday 9/14/2018 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 9/15/2018 Shabbat Shuvah  Healing Service 10:30 AM 
Tuesday 9/18/2018 Kol Nidre 7:30 PM 
Wednesday 9/19/2018 Yom Kippur Children's Service 9:00 AM 
Wednesday 9/19/2018 Yom Kippur Morning Service 10:30 AM 
Wednesday 9/19/2018 Discussion 1:00 PM 
Wednesday 9/19/2018 Afternoon Service 3:00 PM 
Wednesday 9/19/2018 Yizkor 4:30 PM 
Wednesday 9/19/2018 Neilah 5:30 PM 
Friday 9/21/2018 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 9/22/2018 Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Hannah Awtry 10:30 AM 
Friday 9/28/2018 Pizza in the Hut followed by Sukkot Service & New Member Blessing  6:00 PM 
Saturday 9/29/2018 Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Griffin Coppola 11:00 AM 
Sunday 9/30/2018 SimChat Torah Celebration  9:00 AM   

October 
 

Monday 10/1/2018 SimChat Torah Yizkor Service  10:30 AM 
Friday 10/5/2018 5th Grade Class Dinner 6:15 PM 
Friday 10/5/2018 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 5th grade Kiddush 7:30 PM 
Saturday 10/6/2018 Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Miranda Duckman 10:30 AM 
Friday 10/12/2018 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 10/13/2018 Tot Shabbat w/ birthday blessings 9:00 AM 
Saturday 10/13/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 10/19/2018 4th Grade Class Dinner 6:15 PM 
Friday 10/19/2018 Shabbat Service & 4th grade kiddush 7:30 PM 
Saturday 10/20/2018 Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Tegan Bermas 10:30 AM 
Saturday 10/20/2018 Scholar in residence withLinden Ponds 7:00 PM 
Friday 10/26/2018 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 10/27/2018 Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Zachary Goldman 10:30 AM 
Saturday 10/27/2018 Dueling Pianos Fundraiser 7:00 PM 



  
November 

 

Friday 11/2/2018 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 11/3/2018 Shabbat Service  10:30 AM 
Friday 11/9/2018 Dinner for Veterans 6:30 PM 
Friday 11/9/2018 Shabbat Service & Veterans Blessing 7:30 PM 
Saturday 11/10/2018 7th grade Shabbaton 9:00 AM 
Saturday 11/10/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 11/16/2018 6th Grade Class Dinner 6:30 PM 
Friday 11/16/2018 Shabbat Service 6th grade Kiddish 7:30 PM 
Saturday 11/17/2018 Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Julia Preble 10:30 AM 
Sunday 11/18/2018 Sisterhood Craft Fair 9:00 AM 
Friday 11/23/2018 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 11/24/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Thursday 11/29/2018 Civil Rights Trip 

 

Friday 11/30/2018 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM   
December 

 

Saturday 12/1/2018 Shabbat Service 6th grade L'Kulam 10:30 AM 
Sunday 12/2/2018 1st night of Chanukah Party 5:30 PM 
Friday 12/7/2018 3rd grade class dinner 6:15 PM 
Friday 12/7/2018 Shabbat Service 3rd grade Kiddush & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 12/8/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 12/14/2018 Summer in Winter Shabbat followed by dinner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 12/15/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 12/21/2018 Summer in Winter Shabbat followed by dinner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 12/22/2018 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 12/28/2018 Summer in Winter Shabbat followed by dinner 6:00 PM 
Saturday 12/29/2018 Shabbat Service followed by brunch @ home of Cantor Weiss 10:30 AM   

January 
 

Friday 1/4/2019 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 1/5/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 



Friday 1/11/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 1/12/2019 Shabbat Service 4th grade L'Kulam 10:30 AM 
Friday 1/18/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Friday 1/19/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 1/25/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 1/26/2019 7th Grade Shabbaton 9:00 AM 
Saturday 1/26/2019 Tu B'Shvat Seder 10:30 AM   

February 
 

Friday 2/1/2019 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 2/2/2019 Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Nathaniel Brown 10:30 AM 
Friday 2/8/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 2/9/2019 Tot Shabbat 9:00 AM 
Saturday 2/9/2019 Shabbat Service 3rd Grade L'Kulam 10:30 AM 
Friday 2/15/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 2/16/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 2/22/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 2/23/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM   

March 
 

Friday 3/1/2019 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 3/2/2019 Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Charlotte Stamaris 10:30 AM 
Friday 3/8/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 3/9/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Saturday 3/9/2019 Tot Shabbat 9:00 AM 
Friday 3/15/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 3/16/2019 Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Max Allen 10:30 AM 
Friday 3/22/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 3/23/2019 Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Celia Cronin 10:30 AM 
Saturday 3/23/2019 Purim Ball & Dancing with the Stars 7:00 PM 
Friday 3/29/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 3/30/2019 Shabbat Service and Bar Mitzvah of Todd Cavanaugh 10:30 AM 



  
April 

 

Friday 4/5/2019 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 4/6/2019 Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Charles Winikoff 10:30 AM 
Friday 4/12/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 4/13/2019 Shabbat Service B'Nai Mitzvah Mollie, Eli, Rachel Ruminer 10:00 AM 
Friday 4/19/2019 No Shabbat Service Erev Passover 

 

Saturday 4/20/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Saturday 4/20/2019 Passover Community Seder 5:30 PM 
Friday 4/26/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 4/27/2019 Passover Yizkor & Shabbat Service 10:30 AM   

May 
 

Friday 5/3/2019 Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 5/4/2019 Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Parker Evans 10:30 AM 
Friday 5/10/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 5/11/2019 Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Will Noble 10:30 AM 
Friday 5/17/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 5/18/2019 Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Harrison Snyder 10:30 AM 
Friday 5/24/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 5/25/2019 Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Molly Gordon 10:30 AM 
Monday 5/27/2019 Office Closed 

 

Friday 5/31/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM   
June 

 

Saturday 6/1/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Saturday 6/1/2019 Tot Shabbat 9:00 AM 
Monday 6/3/2019 Annual Golf Outing 

 

Thursday 6/6/2019 Meet and Greet 6:30 PM 
Thursday 6/6/2019 Annual Meeting 7:30 PM 
Friday 6/7/2019 Shabbat Service Board Installation & Birthday Blessings 7:30 PM 
Saturday 6/8/2019 Shabbat Service bat Mitzvah Emma Conley 10:30 AM 
Saturday 6/8/2019 Erev Shavuot 

 



Saturday 6/9/2019 Shavuot Yizkor & Confirmation Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 6/14/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 6/15/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 6/21/2019 Shabbat Service 7:30 PM 
Saturday 6/22/2019 Shabbat Service 10:30 AM 
Friday 6/28/2019 Shabbat Service & BBQ sponsored by Rabbi & Saul Joseph 6:00 PM 
Saturday 6/29/2019 No Shabbat Service 

 

 


